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
Year Home was Built: 2008 Central Air  [lGas Electric # Units:3
Lead Based Paint Addendum Required if prior to 1978: [ YES U Other:
Bedrooms: 4 Bath: 41/2 Fireplace (wood Burning) Gas Present
Size of Home (Approx.) 6,100 Living Area O Wood Stove
9,128 Total Water Heater(s): Gas [ Electric
Foundation: [v] Slab [] Pier/Beam [ Other
Roof Type: composition Year Installed: 2008 Utilities:
Exterior Construction: Stone/Brick Electricity Provider: San Bernard Electric
Gas Provider: Bellville Butane

Room Measurements:  APPROXIMATE SIZE: Sewer Provider: Septic
Living Room:  16x12 Water Provider: San Bernard Electric
Dining Room: 13x12 Water Well: YES LINO  Depth: Unknown
Kit/Brkfast/Den 22X18 Year Drilled: Approx 2008
2nd Floor: 22x46 great room; 20x20 Media Rm; & Full Bath ||Average Utility Bill: Monthly:
Utility: 11x8 with shower
Mstr Bath: Glass Block with dual heads LITub Shower || Taxes: 2016 Year
Jack/Jill bath: Shared w/separate vanity & sink Tub Shower || Schogl; $8,279.08
GuestSte Bth: Marble/Rain glass Tub [ Shower || County: $2,644.27
Master Bdrm: 16x17 with tray ceiling - Patio Access Hospital: $369.81
Down: 14x13 FM Road: $536.32
Down: 13x11 SpRd/Brg: $444.94
Guest Suite  12x16 Taxes: $12,274.42
Home Office: 10x17 with french doors School District: Bellville
Garage:[¥] Carport: [] No. of Cars: 4

Size: 1488 sq. ft. L Attached Detached||Additional Information:
Porches: Kenmore Elite appliances
Front: Size: 252 sq. ft. Ice Machine
Back: Size: 1288 sq. ft. Rinnai Hot Water Heater
Deck: Size: LI Covered||Polished Stained Concrete throughout 1st level
Deck: Size: LI Covered Carpeted stairway and 2nd level
Fenced Yard: Entire 7 acres is fenced Generous Pantry with built-in counter/cabinets and shelving
Outside Storage: [ Yes No  Size: Storage in garage Built-in Entertainment Center in Living and Den

Construction: Brick and Stone- 2 overhead doors Security System installed

TV Antenna [l Dish Cable O Tons of Storage

BILL JOHNSON AND ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE COMPANY WILL CO-BROKER IF BUYER IS
ACCOMPANIED BY HIS OR HER AGENT AT ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS.




This 7 acre property with natural wooded areas behind the house

also has a detached 4 car garage with additional space for storage.
\With this property, you rca”g can have it Al [ !
(all to schedule an aPPointmcmt ’coclag.







